Page 1 of 4
14711 Bentley Circle. Tustin, CA 92780
Customer Service: (714) 312-5080 Fax: (714) 312-5070
Specifications subject to change without notice T-Series 120VAC Input rev 1.0 WE DRIVE LIGHT
T-SERIES
INPUT: 120VAC
Ordering Guide Example: T288L24DC
TYPE MAX POWER LISTING OUTPUT
T — T-SERIES 180 — 180W L — ETL Listed 12 — 12VDC
300 — 300W
1921 — 192W 24 — 24VDC
2881 — 288W
124VDC only
The T-SERIES is a multi-channel Class 2 magnetic dimmable LED
driver making it the perfect choice for multi-output needs in tape
lighting, tube lighting, linear lighting and multiple other residential
and commercial lighting applications. Encased in a high-quality
metal enclosure that includes five ⅞” knock-outs for easy
installation, each unit is equipped with push-to-reset breakers, one
on the input and one on each output, to protect both the driver and
the LED load.  All our magnetic LED drivers are phase dimmable with
a standard leading edge MLV TRIAC dimmer.
Installation: Integrated Junction Box with Multiple ⅞" Knock-Outs
Driver Type: Class 2 Multi-Channel
Dimming: Phase Dimmable with Leading (Forward) Edge MLV TRIAC
Dimmer Only
Input Voltage: 120VAC, 50/60Hz
Output Voltage: 12VDC or 24VDC
Environmental: Dry and Damp
Listing: ETL Listed
Certifications: Conforms to UL8750, C22.2 NO. 223
Warranty: 5-Year Warranty
Constant Voltage Magnetic
Phase Dimmable LED Driver | Multi-Channel
DIMENSIONS
LENGTH 11.33” (287.9mm)
WIDTH 4.73” (120.2mm)
HEIGHT 4.26” (108.2mm)
P/N: T
T L DC
LENGTH
HEIGHT
WIDTH
Page 2 of 4
14711 Bentley Circle. Tustin, CA 92780
Customer Service: (714) 312-5080 Fax: (714) 312-5070
Specifications subject to change without notice T-Series 120VAC Input rev 1.0 WE DRIVE LIGHT
T-SERIES
INPUT: 120VAC
Specifications
INPUT